

21-105-002

				BRW Construction		Y-Delta, Inc		E&D Construction		Potter Construction		Helix Group	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	16" PVC Water Main installed via Open-Cut	9,400	LF	\$46.00	\$432,400.00	\$53.35	\$501,490.00	\$51.75	\$486,450.00	\$60.55	\$569,170.00	\$66.20	\$622,280.00
2	16" RJ PVC Water Main installed via Open-Cut	1,100	LF	\$68.00	\$74,800.00	\$78.43	\$86,273.00	\$96.00	\$105,600.00	\$90.00	\$99,000.00	\$90.17	\$99,187.00
3	16" FPVC Water Main installed via Horizontal Directional Drill	1,500	LF	\$183.00	\$274,500.00	\$193.20	\$289,800.00	\$170.00	\$255,000.00	\$186.00	\$279,000.00	\$371.87	\$557,805.00
4	16" FPVC Water Main installed in Steel Casing	185	LF	\$185.00	\$36,075.00	\$185.87	\$36,244.65	\$157.50	\$30,712.50	\$120.00	\$23,400.00	\$226.42	\$44,151.90
5	24" Steel Casing installed via Jack and Bore	125	LF	\$450.00	\$87,750.00	\$409.40	\$79,833.00	\$381.65	\$74,421.75	\$415.00	\$80,925.00	\$354.80	\$69,186.00
7	Connection to existing 16" Water Main at Blanford Elementary School via 16" RJ Tee, 16" RJ Sleeve and 16" Gate Valve w/box and marker	1	EA	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$10,182.16	\$10,182.16	\$12,430.00	\$12,430.00	\$14,220.00	\$14,220.00	\$16,910.38	\$16,910.38
8	Connection to existing 12" Water Main on Blue Jay Road via 12" RJ Sleeve, 16" x 12" RJ Reducer and 12" Valve w/box and marker	1	EA	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,766.60	\$10,766.60	\$8,467.00	\$8,467.00	\$7,220.00	\$7,220.00	\$3,822.28	\$3,822.28
9	16" 45° RJ Bend	11	EA	\$1,475.00	\$16,225.00	\$1,507.25	\$16,579.75	\$1,243.70	\$13,680.70	\$1,214.00	\$13,354.00	\$1,846.38	\$20,310.18
10	16" 22.5° RJ Bend	4	EA	\$1,485.00	\$5,940.00	\$1,488.80	\$5,955.20	\$1,240.90	\$4,963.60	\$1,225.00	\$4,900.00	\$1,825.18	\$7,300.72
11	16" 11.25° RJ Bend	4	EA	\$1,475.00	\$5,900.00	\$1,513.96	\$6,055.84	\$1,263.10	\$5,052.40	\$1,197.00	\$4,788.00	\$1,853.77	\$7,415.08
12	16" Gate Valve in Manhole	6	EA	\$12,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$12,541.73	\$75,250.38	\$10,672.00	\$64,032.00	\$13,373.00	\$80,238.00	\$12,473.82	\$74,842.92
13	16" Gate Valve with Box	2	EA	\$7,600.00	\$15,200.00	\$7,416.50	\$14,833.00	\$6,085.00	\$12,170.00	\$8,398.00	\$16,796.00	\$11,730.39	\$23,460.78
14	2" Air Release Valve in Pedestal	3	EA	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,692.68	\$23,078.04	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$4,240.00	\$12,720.00	\$8,805.68	\$26,417.04
15	Fire Hydrant Assembly	13	EA	\$5,600.00	\$72,800.00	\$5,663.45	\$73,624.85	\$5,485.12	\$71,306.56	\$5,100.00	\$66,300.00	\$8,432.00	\$109,616.00
16	Permanent Sampling Station	4	EA	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,623.19	\$10,492.76	\$2,669.15	\$10,676.60	\$2,406.00	\$9,624.00	\$3,482.01	\$13,928.04
17	Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway	22	SY	\$130.00	\$2,860.00	\$75.00	\$1,650.00	\$101.00	\$2,222.00	\$265.00	\$5,830.00	\$174.83	\$3,846.26
18	Remove and Replace Asphalt Driveway	78	SY	\$110.00	\$8,580.00	\$100.00	\$7,800.00	\$70.00	\$5,460.00	\$160.00	\$12,480.00	\$59.69	\$4,655.82
19	Remove and Replace Gravel Driveway	92	SY	\$40.00	\$3,680.00	\$50.00	\$4,600.00	\$60.00	\$5,520.00	\$44.00	\$4,048.00	\$16.20	\$1,490.40
20	Grassing, Fertilization and Mulching	22,000	SY	\$0.60	\$13,200.00	\$0.75	\$16,500.00	\$1.25	\$27,500.00	\$1.95	\$42,900.00	\$0.58	\$12,760.00
21	Construction Entrance/Exit	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,978.72	\$1,978.72
22	Single Row Silt Fence (SD1-NS)	10,000	LF	\$1.50	\$15,000.00	\$4.50	\$45,000.00	\$2.75	\$27,500.00	\$2.95	\$29,500.00	\$1.65	\$16,500.00
23	Double Row Silt Fence (SD1-S)	1,000	LF	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$3.75	\$3,750.00	\$8.50	\$8,500.00	\$2.97	\$2,970.00
24	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$33,638.35	\$33,638.35
25	Norfolk Southern Protection Services and Flagman Charges	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
26	Grading, spreading/disposal of excess excavated material, remove and replace signs, remove and replace monuments, tree protection, mobilization/de-mobilization, clean-up, insurance, bonds and other miscellaneous items not specifically listed but necessary for a complete job.	1	LS	\$52,900.00	\$52,900.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$182,418.92	\$182,418.92	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$435,784.86	\$435,784.86
Total Bid				\$1,281,110.00		\$1,433,509.23		\$1,470,134.03		\$1,486,213.00		\$2,240,257.73	
Bid Bond				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	

Awarded to BRW Construction - March 2, 2021